
Teaching Staff

Dr. Vijay Rajaram Rathod

Head Of Department (On Lien)

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-480243000

Email:- vrrathod@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-131

Qualification:- 

Ph. D. (Image Processing) IIT Roorke, BE-ME (Electronics)

Mr. Mahesh Munde

Lecturer  (Senior Scale), In-Charge HOD

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-479571383

Email:-mmunde@xaviertech.com

Phone :- 24455937-131

Qualification:- 

Ph. D. (Persuing) BATU Lonere, BE-ME (EXTC)

Mr. K. Harish  Kamath

Lecturer (Selection Grade), InCharge TPO

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-479571341

Email:-khkamath@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-131

Qualification:-

BE-ME (EXTC)



Teaching Staff

Mr. Shekhar Narayanrao Jirapure

Lecturer (Selection Grade)

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-480393072

Email:-snjirapure@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-134

Qualification:-

BE (Electronics)

Mr. Rameshwar Vithalrao Gheware

Lecturer (Selection Grade)

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-480608921

Email:-rvgheware@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-133

Qualification:-

BE-ME (EXTC)

Mrs. Janani Natarajan

Lecturer (Selection Grade)

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-479571353

Email:-jnatarajan@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-132

Qualification:-

Ph. D. (Persuing), BE-ME (Electronics)



Teaching Staff

Mrs. Sanchita Ajay Datta

Lecturer (Selection Grade)

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-479571357

Email:-sdatta@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-134

Qualification:-

M.Sc (Maths), B.Ed.

Mr. Anil Gurav

Lecturer (Senior Scale)

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-480608925

Email:-acgurav@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-124

Qualification:-

BE (Electronics)

Mr. Manish Kewalchand Khobragade

Lecturer

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1- 480608929

Email:-mkkhobragade@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-134

Qualification:-Diploma - BE Extc 



Teaching Staff

Mr. Sanjiv R Borkar

Lecturer (Senior Scale)

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-480608929

Email:-srborker@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-122

Qualification:-

BE-ME (EXTC)

Mr. Vinaykumar Sharanappa Nagalikar

Lecturer (Senior Scale)

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-47957138

Email:-vnagalikar@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-122

Qualification:-

BE-ME (EXTC)

Mrs. Surbhi Abhishek Gaoshinde

Lecturer

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-480242509

Email:-sgaoshinde@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-134

Qualification:-

BE (Electronics)



Teaching Staff

Mr.Rakeshkumar Ramnaresh Saroj

Lecturer

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-                                                                         

Email:-rakeshrsaroj@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-134

Qualification:-

BE-ME (EXTC)

Mr. Abhijit Ajitkumar Patil

Lecturer

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-480700935

Email:-anpa89@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-135

Qualification:-

BE-ME (EXTC)

Mrs. Chevon Everard De Souza

Lecturer

AICTE Faculty ID :- 1-

Email:-cdesouza@xaviertech.com

Phone:- 24455937-134

Qualification:-

BE-ME (EXTC)


